Position

Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Rti Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Sdc Moderate Severe
W/Autism

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Department

Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE
Golden Hill CE

Golden Hill CE

Total Wages

$115,015
$109,268
$109,018
$108,960
$108,760
$105,090
$104,690
$100,748
$100,622
$98,538
$97,619
$97,487
$97,012
$95,469
$94,342
$88,839
$88,147
$87,774
$86,584
$85,631
$85,516
$83,272
$81,783
$81,494
$80,000
$78,707
$78,065
$69,921

$60,923

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,849
$26,967
$26,936
$17,454
$18,945
$17,084
$26,522
$18,176
$26,131
$25,953
$25,842
$28,002
$16,307
$25,479
$25,521
$24,785
$24,729
$20,009
$26,967
$21,619
$14,117
$31,059
$21,266
$24,096
$21,097
$12,761
$23,767
$29,781

$13,891



Teacher Fullerton Elementary Golden Hill CE $54,258 $21,690
P.E. Teacher Fullerton Elementary Golden Hill CE $39,469 $22,133
Teacher Fullerton Elementary Golden Hill CE $3,458 $371



