Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$115,015	\$16,849
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$109,268	\$26,967
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$109,018	\$26,936
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$108,960	\$17,454
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$108,760	\$18,945
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$105,090	\$17,084
Rti Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$104,690	\$26,522
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$100,748	\$18,176
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$100,622	\$26,131
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$98,538	\$25,953
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$97,619	\$25,842
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$97,487	\$28,002
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$97,012	\$16,307
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$95,469	\$25,479
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$94,342	\$25,521
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$88,839	\$24,785
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$88,147	\$24,729
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$87,774	\$20,009
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$86,584	\$26,967
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$85,631	\$21,619
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$85,516	\$14,117
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$83,272	\$31,059
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$81,783	\$21,266
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$81,494	\$24,096
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$80,000	\$21,097
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$78,707	\$12,761
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$78,065	\$23,767
Sdc Moderate Severe W/Autism		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$69,921	\$29,781
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$60,923	\$13,891

Teacher	Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$54,258	\$21,690
P.E. Teacher	Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$39,469	\$22,133
Teacher	Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CE	\$3,458	\$371